Prosser Building Permits

Permit
5750
5766
5738
5767
5733
5747
5748
5764
5730
5756
5757
5762
5763
5735
5761
5768
5751
5752
5753
5754
5755
5758
5759
5765

Paid
2/10/2016
2/22/2016
2/10/2016
2/22/2016
2/4/2016
2/26/2016
2/10/2016
2/22/2016
2/6/2016
2/8/2016
2/11/2016
2/16/2016
2/18/2016
2/13/2016
2/16/2016
2/22/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/1/2016
2/2/2016
2/2/2016
2/16/2016
2/16/2016
2/22/2016

Summary

Prosser,

Owner

William Jenkin

Heartlinks

Steve Kenny

Jorge & Maricruz Mendoza
David & Mary Philips
Rollie Ausere

William Jenkin

Zirkle Fruit Company

City of Prosser

Randall & Tamara Peters
Michael & Laura Ripplinger
Jose Santillan

Public Utility District # 1
David & Dorthy Evans
Stephen Sensney

Patrick & Pauline Sullivan
Jose Bustamante

Fred & Sue Bray

Gap Road Properties
Tom & Linda Denchel
Tara Bradshaw

Zirkle Fruit Company
Gustavo & Tonya Carreon
Gregorio Aparcio

24 permits

Thursday, March 03, 2016

Address

708 6th Street

612 5th Street

810 Brown Street

956 Campbell Drive
1035 Gum Street

1415 Sheridan

708 6th Street

101 Max Benitz Road
920 Kinney Way

950 Alice Street

712 Main Street

621 New Gate Drive
250n Gap Road

511 Myrtle Avenue
1027 Fir Street

1308 Quarter Horse Trail
1827 Wine Country Road
1822 Highland Drive

30 Merlot Suite D

630 Wine Country Road
1018 Gum Street

101 Max Bentiz Road
1439 Sunset Drive

920 Brown Street

Lega
101843020084022
102844030065028
102844040012041
112842030002014
111842070000007
102841020042004
101843020084022
131954000002002
111841000007001
111842020002011
102844040008015
135944040000026
134944012137004
111842040000009
111842060000008
101844050000010
101841010115006
101841030002006
134944000004000
134944000009001 / portion
111842070000002
131954000002002
101843010142001
111841060001006

Contractor

Owner

MGS Construction

Eric Stagg Construction
Owner

Perferct Circle

Owner

Owner

M Campbell & Company
Arrow Roofing and Atlas
M Campbell & Company
Patterson Masonry
Owner

Absulute Power Inc.

M Campbell & Company
Arrow Roofing Arrow Roofing
Owner

Owner

John's House Improvements
Owner

Bleyhl Farm Service
Campbell & Company
Inland Fire Protection

A Quality Roof Now
Owner

Improvement
Alteration
Alteration
Single Family Dwelling Unit
Reroof
Reroof
Plumbing
Alteration
Mechanical
Reroof
Plumbing
Alteration
Fence

Solar Arrays
Plumbing
Reroof
Accessory use structure
Sign

Reroof
Alteration
Fence
Mechanical
Plumbing
Reroof
Reroof

Code
022
022
001
021
021
021
022
022
022
021
021
021
022
021
021
012

021
022
022
021
022
021
021

Value
$17,566.04
$9,864.00
$441,499.92
$2,300.00
$11,500.00
$1,500.00
$17,349.00
$4,040.00
$13,000.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$1,881.39
$69,210.89
$1,551.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$300.00
$9,600.00
$1,000.00
$11,750.00
$11,600.00
$0.00
$11,000.00
$2,400.00

$648,412.24

Fee
$488.36
$303.56

$4,804.27
$87.75
$129.75
$42.00
$488.36
$41.70
$227.75
$27.00
$141.86
$50.00
$788.25
$27.00
$0.00
$87.75
$100.00
$0.00
$68.44
$50.00
$48.95
$27.00
$129.75
$87.75

$8,247.25
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